
SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondayHours

08.00-08.50

PHYS1012
Physics II Laboratory

ONLINECOMP1008
Discrete Mathematics

PHYS1002
Physics II

MATH1002 
Calculus II
Theoretical

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

SENG1002
Introduction to 
Programming

Practical

MATH1002
Calculus II
Practical

12.00-12.50

TURK104
Turkish Language II

S1

13.00-13.50

TURK108
Turkish Language II

(International Students)

14.00-14.50

ENG104
Advanced English II

S3
SENG1002

Introduction to 
Programming

Theoretical

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025 - 2026 SPRING TERM - SE - 1. GRADE COURSE PROGRAM



SaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMondayHours

08.00-08.50

STAT2004
Statistics

COMP2008
Computer Architecture

Theoretical

09.00-09.50

10.00-10.50

COMP2004
Database Management 

Systems
Theoretical

COMP2008
Computer Architecture

Practical

11.00-11.50

MATH2006
Differential Equations

COMP2006
Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms

12.00-12.50

COMP2004
Database Management 

Systems
Practical

13.00-13.50

HIST204
Ataturk’s Principles and 

The History of Turkish 
Renovation II

S1
ONLINE

14.00-14.50

15.00-15.50

16.00-16.50

17.00-17.50

18.00-18.50

19.00-19.50

2025 - 2026 SPRING TERM - SE - 2. GRADE COURSE PROGRAM


